Manufacturer Part Number: GRM15-KIT-E
No. Murata Global P/N
Size
(EIA)
TC
Code
Rated
Voltage
Cap. Tol. QTY
1  GRM1555C1H1R0CA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 1.0pF ±0.25pF 100
2  GRM1555C1H1R2CA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 1.2pF ±0.25pF 20
3  GRM1555C1H1R5CA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 1.5pF ±0.25pF 20
4  GRM1555C1H1R8CA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 1.8pF ±0.25pF 20
5  GRM1555C1H2R2CA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 2.2pF ±0.25pF 20
6  GRM1555C1H2R7CA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 2.7pF ±0.25pF 20
7  GRM1555C1H3R3CA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 3.3pF ±0.25pF 20
8  GRM1555C1H3R9CA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 3.9pF ±0.25pF 20
9  GRM1555C1H4R7CA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 4.7pF ±0.25pF 20
10  GRM1555C1H5R6CA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 5.6pF ±0.25pF 20
11  GRM1555C1H6R8CA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 6.8pF ±0.25pF 20
12  GRM1555C1H8R2CA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 8.2pF ±0.25pF 20
13  GRM1555C1H100JA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 10pF ±5% 100
14  GRM1555C1H150JA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 15pF ±5% 20
15  GRM1555C1H220JA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 22pF ±5% 20
16  GRM1555C1H330JA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 33pF ±5% 20
17  GRM1555C1H470JA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 47pF ±5% 20
18  GRM1555C1H680JA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 68pF ±5% 20
19  GRM1555C1H101JA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 100pF ±5% 100
20  GRM1555C1H151JA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 150pF ±5% 20
21  GRM1555C1H221JA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 220pF ±5% 20
22  GRM1555C1H331JA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 330pF ±5% 20
23  GRM1555C1H471JA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 470pF ±5% 20
24  GRM1555C1H681JA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 680pF ±5% 20
25  GRM1555C1H102JA01 0402 C0G 50Vdc 1000pF ±5% 100
26  GRM155R71H102KA01 0402 X7R 50Vdc 1000pF ±10% 100
27  GRM155R71H152KA01 0402 X7R 50Vdc 1500pF ±10% 20
28  GRM155R71H222KA01 0402 X7R 50Vdc 2200pF ±10% 20
29  GRM155R71H332KA01 0402 X7R 50Vdc 3300pF ±10% 20
30  GRM155R71H472KA01 0402 X7R 50Vdc 4700pF ±10% 20
31  GRM155R71H682KA88 0402 X7R 50Vdc 6800pF ±10% 20
32  GRM155R71H103KA88 0402 X7R 50Vdc 0.01μF ±10% 100
33  GRM155R71H153KA12 0402 X7R 50Vdc 0.015μF ±10% 20
34  GRM155R71H223KA12 0402 X7R 50Vdc 0.022μF ±10% 20
35  GRM155R71H333KE14 0402 X7R 50Vdc 0.033μF ±10% 20
36  GRM155R71H473KE14 0402 X7R 50Vdc 0.047μF ±10% 20
37  GRM155R71H683KE14 0402 X7R 50Vdc 0.068μF ±10% 20
38  GRM155R71H104KE14 0402 X7R 50Vdc 0.1μF ±10% 100
39  GRM155R71C224KA12 0402 X7R 16Vdc 0.22μF ±10% 20
40  GRM155R6YA224KE01 0402 X5R 35Vdc 0.22μF ±10% 20
41  GRM155R71A474KE01 0402 X7R 10Vdc 0.47μF ±10% 20
42  GRM155R6YA474KE01 0402 X5R 35Vdc 0.47μF ±10% 20
43  GRM155R6YA105KE11 0402 X5R 35Vdc 1μF ±10% 100
44  GRM155R70J105KA12 0402 X7R 6.3Vdc 1μF ±10% 100
45  GRM155R61E225KE11 0402 X5R 25Vdc 2.2μF ±10% 20
46  GRM155R61A475MEAA 0402 X5R 10Vdc 4.7μF ±20% 20
47  GRM155R60J106ME15  0402 X5R 6.3Vdc 10μF ±20% 100